
Corrigendum 4

Reference Tender No. EOI/NCMC/ETIM/01/2024-2025 dated 04/10/2024

Note 1: Please note that the Corrigendum 3 (published on 7-11-2024) refers to the ETIM
Tender: EOI/NCMC/ETIM/01/2024-2025.
Note  2:  Please  note  that  the  last  date  for  Bid  Submission  for  ETIM  EoI  Ref.:
EOI/NCMC/ETIM/01/2024-2025, has been extended to 26th December,2024. Please refer
to the below Revised Schedule

 Revised schedule for document downloads and other events is given below:

The aim of this EoI is to 
empanel OEMs (or) their 
authorized Distributors/ 
Channel Partners of 
ETIM/Validators/PoS Machines
registered in India for 
deployment of Centralized 
Automatic Fare Collection 
Systems developed by CDAC. 
Nature of Jobs/Services

Empanelment of OEMs and / (or) their authorized 
Distributors/ Channel Partners of ETIM/Validators/
PoS Machines registered in India having interest in 
supply, installation, commissioning and O&M of 
ETIM/Validators/PoS Machines for implementation 
of Centralized Automatic Fare Collection (CAFC) 
System developed by CDAC.

EoI  Processing  Fee  (Non
refundable  Fee  required  at
Stage  I  process  at  the  time  of
bid submission)

Rs. 5900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred Only). 
Payment need to be done through online as per the account
details given below:
Name of the Beneϐiciary: Centre For Development of Advanced 
                                                 Computing.
Account Number: 171901000007860
IFSC Code: IOBA0001719
Bank Name: INDIAN OVERSEAS BANK
Branch: SECTOR 58, NOIDA

MSEs and Startups providing relevant certiϐicates will be
exempted from EOI processing fee.

Publishing Date 04/10/2024

Document download Start
Date & Time

04/10/2024 at 4 PM

Date, Time & Venue for Pre-Bid 
Meeting

 22/10/2024 from 11.00 AM onwards in Hybrid Mode (Online 
Onsite). 
1. All the bidders must send their pre-bid queries in the desired

 format (Form -A) of this document by 25/10/2024 by EoD 
(End of Day) or earlier.

2. Bidders can now seek their queries/clariϐications by 
13/11/2024 @ 3.00 pm.

Reply to Pre-bid Queries: 06/11/2024 by Mail/CDAC website

Reply to additional Queries : 22/11/2024 by Mail/CDAC website
Bid Submission Start Date & 
Time

27/11/2024 at 10 AM



Document download End Date 
& Time

26/12/2024 at 12.15 PM

Bid Submission End Date & 
Time

26/12/2024 at 3.00 PM

EoI Processing Fee submission 
last date

26/12/2024 on or before 1.00 pm

Bid Opening Date, Time and 
Venue

  27/12/2024 at 3 pm (ONLINE) at CDAC, C-56/1, Anusandhan
  Bhawan, Institutional Area, Sector – 62, Noida – 201309.

Bid Procedure
Single Cover (Technical Evaluation- Stage-I& Stage-II)

Bid Evaluation Criteria Refer Instruction to Bidder section
Websites for downloading 
Tender Document, 
Corrigendum’s, Addendums 
etc.

www.cdac.in, 
https://www.eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

Bid Validity 120  Days from the date of submission

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF TENDER WILL REMAIN SAME.

HEAD (MMG)


